NOONE

BEST IN CLASS SINCE 1947

Lowther Hall Anglican Grammar School
Year 2 —-Year 6
School Wardrobe (Uniform)
Price List 2025/2026

v
NON Nopis SOLUM

Ll NOONE

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS

543 Keilor Road

Niddrie Victoria 3042

Phone: 03 379 5037

Email: niddrie@noone.com.au
Trading Hours

Monday — Friday 9.00am - 5.00pm
Saturday 9.00am - 1.00pm

i | NOONE

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS

On Campus Shop

17 Leslie Road

Essendon Victoria 3040

(Entry via the south side of the Noelene
Horton Centre)

Trading Hours — During Term Time
Tuesday 1.00pm - 4.00pm

Visit our On-line store

On-line store link: : https://www.noone.com.au/school/lowther-hall-anglican-grammar-school/shop



https://www.noone.com.au/school/lowther-hall-anglican-grammar-school/shop
mailto:niddrie@noone.com.au

Ll NOONE Lowther Hall Anglican Grammar School
Hos ol e Vear 2 — Year 6

Pricelist valid to June 30 2026
ACADEMIC WARDROBE COORDINATES
Blazer (**Core item) $255.00
Pullover $105.00
Vest $95.00
Dress $91.50
Pinafore (Year 2 - Year 4) $145.00
Pants - Pinstripe $72.00
Shorts - Pinstripe $65.00
Skirt - Lowther Stripe (wool blend) $149.95
Shirt - Short Sleeve $40.95
Shirt - 3/4 Sleeve $43.95
Navy Formal Straw Hat with Hatband (**Core item) $ 86.00
SPORTSWEAR
Fleecy Track Pants (with reinforced knee option in small sizes) $65.00
Junior % Leggings (Optional Years 2 - 6) $54.95
Soft Shell Jacket (Optional) $92.50
Rugby Jumper (Optional) $92.50
Fleecy "a Zip Top (Optional & available for Years 2 - 4 only) $63.95
Polo Top Short Sleeve $48.50
OR:
Polo Top Long Sleeve $49.95
Short Sleeve House Colour Polo (Year 4 - Year 6) $28.95
Sport Shorts with Built in Brief $49.95
Bike Shorts (Optional for Athletics/Cross Country) $38.50
Bathers one piece (Plain Navy - Year 2 (Term 4) and Year 3 -Year 12) Children’s Sizes $68.95
Adult Sizes $77.50
OR:
Bathers LH Bathers, Navy/Gold Year 2 (Term 4) and Year 3 -Year 12) $89.95
*LH bathers are required for interschool competitions
OR:
Long Sleeved Rashie $69.95
Short Sleeved Rashie $69.95
Bermuda Swim Shorts $69.95
Swim Shorts $69.95
Deck Coat (Optional from Year 4 for competition swimming / cross country) $245.00
Swimming Cap $16.00
Swimming/Diving Chamois $12.95
Waterproof Spray Jacket (Optional) $97.50
White Sports Socks - 3 pack white $17.95
Hockey Socks (Year 4 - Year 6) $14.50




'ﬁ NOONE Lowther Hall Anglican Grammar School

Year 2 -Year 6
Pricelist valid to June 30 2026

BEST IN CLASS SINCE 1947

e
NON Nopis SOLUM

ACCESSORIES

Tights — Navy Cotton

Socks - Anklet Navy - 3 pack

Socks - Ribbed Knee Hi, Navy - 2 Pack

Face Mask - Earlsbrae Blue (2 sizes available)
Gold Hair Accessories Available

School Bags

Small Chiropractic (Kinder - Year 3)

Medium Chiropractic (Year 2 - Year 5)

Extra Large Chiropractic (Year 5 — Year 12)
Trolley Bag Alternative

Drawstring Library Bag

Home Reading Bag (Year 2 - Year 3)

Sport Bag (Havasak)

Sports Bag Olympic (Year 4 - Year 12)
Excursion Bag (Compulsory for Year 4 — Year 6)

Hats

Bucket Hat

Sports Cap (Optional Year 6 — Term 4)

Beanie (Optional)

Scarf (Optional)

Gloves — Navy (Optional)

Headscarf- Navy (by prior arrangement with the School)

Art Smock

Name Labels Pre-Ordered Garment Labels (Sew or Iron on) per 50 units

Children’s Sizes
Adult Sizes

FROM

$19.95
$21.95
$17.95
$ 15.50
$13.50

$4.00

$ 98.50
$103.95
$108.50
$125.00
$ 19.50
$19.95
$19.95
$59.95
$24.95

$21.00
$19.95
$ 19.50
$42.50
$ 9.9
$19.95
$41.95

$ 25.00




V
NON NopBis SOLUM




