

## Lowther Hall Anglican Grammar School Year 2 – Year 6 School Wardrobe (Uniform) Price List 2025/2026





543 Keilor Road

Niddrie Victoria 3042 Phone: 03 379 5037

Email: niddrie@noone.com.au

**Trading Hours** 

Monday – Friday 9.00am - 5.00pm Saturday 9.00am - 1.00pm



**On Campus Shop** 

17 Leslie Road

**Essendon Victoria 3040** 

(Entry via the south side of the Noelene

Horton Centre)

Trading Hours – During Term Time
Tuesday 1.00pm - 4.00pm

Visit our On-line store

On-line store link: : https://www.noone.com.au/school/lowther-hall-anglican-grammar-school/shop



### Lowther Hall Anglican Grammar School Year 2 – Year 6



#### Pricelist valid to June 30 2026

ACADEMIC WARDROBE COORDINATES	
Blazer (**Core item)	\$255.00
Pullover	\$105.00
Vest	\$ 95.00
Dress	\$ 91.50
Pinafore (Year 2 – Year 4)	\$145.00
Pants - Pinstripe	\$ 72.00
Shorts - Pinstripe	\$ 65.00
Skirt - Lowther Stripe (wool blend)	\$149.95
Shirt - Short Sleeve	\$ 40.95
Shirt - 3/4 Sleeve	\$ 43.95
Navy Formal Straw Hat with Hatband (**Core item)	\$ 86.00
SPORTSWEAR	
Fleecy Track Pants (with reinforced knee option in small sizes) Junior ¾ Leggings (Optional Years 2 - 6) Soft Shell Jacket (Optional) Rugby Jumper (Optional) Fleecy ¼ Zip Top (Optional & available for Years 2 - 4 only) Polo Top Short Sleeve	\$ 65.00 \$ 54.95 \$ 92.50 \$ 92.50 \$ 63.95 \$ 48.50
OR: Polo Top Long Sleeve Short Sleeve House Colour Polo (Year 4 - Year 6)	\$ 49.95 \$ 28.95
Sport Shorts with Built in Brief Bike Shorts (Optional for Athletics/Cross Country) Bathers one piece (Plain Navy - Year 2 (Term 4) and Year 3 - Year 12) Children's Sizes Adult Sizes	\$ 49.95 \$38.50 \$ 68.95 \$77.50
OR: Bathers LH Bathers, Navy/Gold Year 2 (Term 4) and Year 3 -Year 12) *LH bathers are required for interschool competitions	\$ 89.95
OR: Long Sleeved Rashie Short Sleeved Rashie Bermuda Swim Shorts Swim Shorts	\$ 69.95 \$ 69.95 \$ 69.95 \$ 69.95
Deck Coat (Optional from Year 4 for competition swimming / cross country) Swimming Cap Swimming/Diving Chamois Waterproof Spray Jacket (Optional) White Sports Socks - 3 pack white Hockey Socks (Year 4 - Year 6)	\$245.00 \$ 16.00 \$ 12.95 \$ 97.50 \$ 17.95 \$ 14.50



# **Lowther Hall Anglican Grammar School Year 2 – Year 6**



#### Pricelist valid to June 30 2026

ACCESSORIES		
Tights – Navy Cotton	Children's Sizes	\$ 19.95
Seeke Anklet Novy 2 mosk	Adult Sizes	\$ 21.95 \$ 17.05
Socks - Anklet Navy - 3 pack Socks - Ribbed Knee Hi, Navy - 2 Pack		\$ 17.95 \$ 15.50
Face Mask - Earlsbrae Blue (2 sizes available)		\$ 13.50
Gold Hair Accessories Available	FROM	\$4.00
Sahaal Barra		
School Bags Small Chiropractic (Kinder - Year 3)		\$ 98.50
Medium Chiropractic (Year 2 - Year 5)		\$103.95
Extra Large Chiropractic (Year 5 – Year 12)		\$108.50
Trolley Bag Alternative		\$125.00
Drawstring Library Bag		\$ 19.50 \$ 40.05
Home Reading Bag (Year 2 - Year 3) Sport Bag (Havasak)		\$ 19.95 \$ 19.95
Sports Bag Olympic (Year 4 - Year 12)		\$ 59.95
Excursion Bag (Compulsory for Year 4 – Year 6)		\$ 24.95
Hats		
Bucket Hat		\$ 21.00
Sports Cap (Optional Year 6 – Term 4)		\$ 19.95
Beanie (Optional)		\$ 19.50
Scarf (Optional)		\$ 42.50
Gloves - Navy (Optional)		\$ 9.95
Headscarf – Navy (by prior arrangement with the School)		\$ 19.95
Art Smock		\$ 41.95
Name Labels Pre-Ordered Garment Labels (Sew or Iron on) per 50 units		\$ 25.00

